INDEX REPORT
BY PLAINTIFF, FILTERS: ClI, CJ, CS, CV, FD, FMI, FP, FR, ML, PO, SC, 2025
Leflore County District Court
Court Clerk: Mindy White

Printed: 09/08/2025

Beginning Date: 09/01/2025
Ending Date: 09/05/2025

Case Number Filed Plaintiff Defendant Action
CJ-2025-00188 09/02/2025 CAPITAL ONE, N.A. KINSEY, DONALD J. MONEY JUDGMENT/
CIVIL-OVER $10,000
CJ-2025-00189 09/02/2025 BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. AKINS, CYNTHIA MONEY JUDGMENT/
CIVIL-OVER $10,000
CJ-2025-00190 09/03/2025 LOVELL, MELISSA LEFLORE, KAYLEE MONEY JUDGMENT/
CIVIL-OVER $10,000
CJ-2025-00191 09/03/2025 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY TRAHAN, PRESCOTT MONEY JUDGMENT/
ASSOCIATES LLC CIVIL-OVER $10,000
CS-2025-00401 09/02/2025 BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. BROWNING, CAROL MONEY JUDGMENT/
CIVIL-$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00402 09/02/2025 CITIBANK, N.A. LOWRANCE, ROBIN MONEY JUDGMENT/
CIVIL-$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00403 09/02/2025 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY GREEN, MICKEY MONEY JUDGMENT/
ASSOCIATES LLC CIVIL-$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00404 09/02/2025 BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. MANNING, DARREL MONEY JUDGMENT/
CIVIL-$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00405 09/02/2025 CITIBANK, N.A. KENNEDY, BURL MONEY JUDGMENT/
CIVIL-$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00406 09/02/2025 CITIBANK WALLIS, TENA MONEY JUDGMENT/
CIVIL-$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00407 09/03/2025 JEFFERSON CAPITAL GREEN, ANNA MONEY JUDGMENT/
SYSTEMS, LLC CIVIL-$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00408 09/03/2025 JEFFERSON CAPITAL VAUGHN, BREANN MONEY JUDGMENT/
SYSTEMS LLC CIVIL-$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00409 09/03/2025 TINKER FEDERAL SOUKUP, KIMBERLEY C. MONEY JUDGMENT/
CREDIT UNION CIVIL-$10,000 OR LESS
CV-2025-00140 09/02/2025 ROBA, BUCK OKLAHOMA INJUNCTION
DEPARTMENT OF

HUMAN SERVCES
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Case Number

Filed

Plaintiff

Defendant

Action

CV-2025-00141

09/03/2025

INGLE, STANLEY

INGLE, DANIEL
INGLE, NAOMI
MATNEY, SALLY
SPOUSE OF
MATNEY, SALLY

IF ANY

INGLE, NEWTON
EDWARD

SPOUSE OF

INGLE, NEWTON
EDWARD

IF ANY

INGLE, STEPHEN
INGLE, DANNI

INGLE, BILLY JOE
INGLE, SARAH

THE HEIRS,
EXECUTORS,
ADMINISTRATORS,
DEVISEES, TRUSTEES,
SUCCESSORS AND
ASSIGNS IMMEDIATE
AND REMOTE OF
INGLE, PHYLLIS
DECEASED

THE UNKNOWN HEIRS,
EXECUTORS,
ADMINISTRATORS,
TRUSTEES AND
ASSIGNS, TOGETHER
WITH THE
SUCCESSORS,
IMMEDIATE AND
REMOTE OF

INGLE, PHYLLIS
DECEASED
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Case Number Filed Plaintiff Defendant Action
CV-2025-00142 09/04/2025 COHRS, MIKE ASSOCIATES FIRST QUIETTITLE

CAPITAL
CORPORATION, A
DELEWARE
CORPORATION
(SUCCESSOR BY
REASON OF MERGER
WITH ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL SERVICES
COMPANY, INC.,
SUCCESSOR BY
REASON OF MERGER
WITH ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL SERVICES
CORPORATION OF
OKLAHOMA INC.;
ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL
SERVICES
TERRY LINDSEY A/K/A
TERESA A. LINDSEY A/K/
A TERESA ANN LINDSEY
WILLIAM C. LINDSEY
DINO NEWELL
CARLENE NEWELL
SPOUSE OF CARLENE
NEWELL, IF ANY
LEROY J. LUNA
BRENDA J. LUNA
JIMMY JONES
MARSHA L. JONES
LEFLORE COUNTY
RURAL WATER
DISTRICT #3
WHOLESALE LAND USA
LLC
LAWANDA M. BRANHAM
A/K/IA LAWANDA MAE
(JOHNSON) BRANHAM
SUMNAL LEE JOHNSON,
SR. AKA SUMNAL
JOHNSON
SUMNAL LEE JOHNSON
ELSIE IONA (BLYTHE)
JOHNSON
RICKY RAY JOHNSON
TINA KAY (JOHNSON)
PITTS
ALFRED JOHNSON, JR.
PEGGY REED
DELILAH LEWELLYN
ANNA MAE HATCHER
CLEO TOOMBS
LEO JOHNSON
VIRGINIA LINA GIRON
DOROTHY JOHNSON
IF SAID DEFENDANT IS
LIVING, BUT IN THE
ALTERNATIVE, IF DEAD,
THEN THE RESPECTIVE
UNKNOWN HEIRS,
EXECUTORS,
ADMINISTRATORS,
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CV-2025-00143

CV-2025-00144

CV-2025-00145

FD-2025-00171

FD-2025-00172

FD-2025-00173
FD-2025-00174

FMI-2025-00069

FMI-2025-00070

FP-2025-00026

ML-2025-00201

ML-2025-00202

ML-2025-00203

ML-2025-00204

ML-2025-00205

ML-2025-00206
ML-2025-00207

P0O-2025-00328

PO-2025-00329

P0O-2025-00330

P0O-2025-00331

PO-2025-00332

09/04/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/03/2025
09/04/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/05/2025

09/02/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/04/2025

09/04/2025

09/05/2025
09/05/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/04/2025

09/04/2025

09/04/2025

WALKER, JAMES

TYLER, CAMERON

IN RE: THE MATTER OF
2011 FORD FUSION
VIN: SFAHPOHA7BR
275255

RANGEL-RAMIREZ, LUIS
ALBERTO

WHITE, KAREN DEANN

HUGHES, JACQUELINE
MARIE

LANGLEY, ADAM PAYNE
BOUNKHONG, PHENGTA

DEPARTMENT OF
HUMAN SERVICES

DEPARTMENT OF
HUMAN SERVICES

HAMPTON, GAYLON

DEFLUITER, DOUGLAS
DEWAYNE

WARREN, JOSHUA
RANDALL

RANDOLPH, KENNETH
TODD

HORN, TRISTAN WAYNE

HOLT, TRACY J
ESTES, RYLAND LEE

JONES, CHRISTOPHER
WAYNE

ORR, ASHLEY D.
ORR, ASHLEY D.

SPEARMAN, SHERRYL
LYNN
MINOR CHILD

MOSS, CECILYA MARIE

MOSS, CECILYA MARIE

PHILLIPS, AUGUST
GREGORY, DENNIS
DANA

IF LIVING AND IF
DECEASED, THEIR
KNOWN AND UNKNOWN
HEIRS, EXECUTORS,
ADMINISRATORS,
DEVISES, TRUSTEES
AND ASSIGNS,
IMMEDIATE AND
REMOTE

SERVICE OF OKLAHOMA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
EX REL., SERVICE
OKLAHOMA

WHITE, CECIL ROY JR

HUGHES, SHAWN
BRANDON

EVANS, STACY LEA
BOUNKHONG,
SAVANDRA
VICKERS, NICOLE
JOANN

GUINN, THOMAS DAKOTA

RHYNES, KAYLA SHALYN
SHELTON, LIONEL
WAYNE JR

MORRISON, JESSICA

WHEELER, JESSICA
JOANN

GARZA LARA, DARSIS
JAZEL

STEVENSON, JAN ELLEN

MILLS, MAKALA
KRISTINE

KIGER, SAMANTHA JANE

BLAIR, MADISON GRACE
MCCOY, KRISTINA ANNE

ORR, LESTER PAUL
FUCHS, TANIA D.

PIPKINS, PAUL JAYCEN

HURST, REBECCA LYNN

EDWARDS, CATHLEEN
MARIE

Page 4 of 7

QUIET TITLE

PETITION FOR TITLE TO
VEHICLE IN OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE
APPEAL

DIVORCE-PRO SE
DIVORCE

DIVORCE
DIVORCE

NOTICE OF DOCKETING
OF ADMINISTRATIVE
ORDER

NOTICE OF DOCKETING
OF ADMINISTRATIVE
ORDER

PATERNITY/CUSTODY/
SUPPORT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
MARRIAGE LICENSE
MARRIAGE LICENSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE-
PRE MARITAL
COUNSELING

MARRIAGE LICENSE
MARRIAGE LICENSE
MARRIAGE LICENSE

DENIED PROTECTIVE
ORDER

DENIED PROTECTIVE
ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DENIED PROTECTIVE
ORDER
DENIED PROTECTIVE
ORDER



Case Number Filed Plaintiff Defendant Action
P0O-2025-00333 09/05/2025 VANVEKOVEN, HANNAH PATE, GRACIE MAE DENIED PROTECTIVE
MINOR CHILDREN ORDER
P0O-2025-00334 09/05/2025 VANVEKOVEN, MANDY JOHNSON, ANGIE DENIED PROTECTIVE
MINOR CHILDREN ORDER
P0O-2025-00335 09/05/2025 VANVEKOVEN, MANDY PATE, GRACIE MAE DENIED PROTECTIVE
MINOR CHILDREN ORDER
P0O-2025-00336 09/05/2025 VANVEKOVEN, MANDY POOR, MEGAN DENIED PROTECTIVE
MINOR CHILDREN ORDER
SC-2025-00701 09/02/2025 FAST LOANS OF DELP, RHEA MONEY JUDGMENT-
ARKOMA SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00702 09/02/2025 FAST LOANS OF RICHEY, JOSHUA MONEY JUDGMENT-
ARKOMA SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00703 09/02/2025 FAST LOANS OF WALKER, DERRICK MONEY JUDGMENT-
ARKOMA SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00704 09/02/2025 FAST LOANS OF MAHON, CHRISTOPHER MONEY JUDGMENT-
ARKOMA SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00705 09/02/2025 FAST LOANS OF TANNER, ALICIA MONEY JUDGMENT-
ARKOMA SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00706 09/02/2025 WOOLERY, JAMES WOOLERY, SERENITY FORCIBLE ENTRY &
DETAINER UP TO
$5000.00(SC)
SC-2025-00707 09/02/2025 WILLIAMS, RICKY GIBSON, GARY MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00708 09/02/2025 WILLIAMS, RICKY GIBSON, GARY REPLEVIN - SMALL
CLAIMS UNDER $5000
SC-2025-00709 09/03/2025 MARSHA ROGERS RAMSEY, MEAGAN FORCIBLE ENTRY &
REALTY DETAINER UP TO
$5000.00(SC)
SC-2025-00710 09/05/2025 THE COMMUNITY STATE SPRABERY, BREANN MONEY JUDGMENT-
BANK SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00711 09/05/2025 THE COMMUNITY STATE MARTIN, ESTES CLAY MONEY JUDGMENT-
BANK SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00712 09/05/2025 THE COMMUNITY STATE REED, SHANNON MONEY JUDGMENT-
BANK SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00713 09/05/2025 COMMUNITY STATE SEALS, KYLE MONEY JUDGMENT-
BANK MIDDLETON, CHRISTI SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00714 09/05/2025 THE COMMUNITY STATE BOWEN, JACOB MONEY JUDGMENT-
BANK SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00715 09/05/2025 THE COMMUNITY STATE BARNES, LUSHERRI MAE MONEY JUDGMENT-
BANK SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000
SC-2025-00716 09/05/2025 SPEEDY LOANS OF HILE, ALEXIUS MONEY JUDGMENT-

ARKOMA
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Case Number
SC-2025-00717

SC-2025-00718

SC-2025-00719

SC-2025-00720

SC-2025-00721

SC-2025-00722

SC-2025-00723

SC-2025-00724

SC-2025-00725

SC-2025-00726

SC-2025-00727

SC-2025-00728

SC-2025-00729

SC-2025-00730

SC-2025-00731

SC-2025-00732

SC-2025-00733

SC-2025-00734

SC-2025-00735

Filed
09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

Plaintiff

Defendant

THE COMMUNITY STATE AMATO, KELLY

BANK

THE COMMUNITY STATE WOOD, DARCI

BANK

SPEEDY LOANS OF

ARKOMA

SPEEDY LOANS OF

ARKOMA

FAST LOANS OF

ARKOMA

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

SHEPHERD, JACK

CHAMBERS, MARRY

CHAPMAN,

CASSAUNDRA

GABLE, GRACELAND

WHEELER, LOGAN

CHANDLER

JACKSON, SAMANTHA

GORDON, WILLIAM

GARCIA, JENNIFER DIAZ

PERRY, ALEXIS

WALTERS, LUKE

RICHARDSON, CECILIE

RAMOS, CLAUDIA

MURPHY, CARYLYN

ALSTON, DON

LOOMIS, JANET

JONES, WILLIAM

THIES, TAMMY
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Action

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000



Case Number

Filed

Plaintiff

Defendant

Action

SC-2025-00736

SC-2025-00737

SC-2025-00738

SC-2025-00739

SC-2025-00740

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

GLOBAL LOANS

SPRINGWATER, TERRY

BLUFORD, GLORIA
VARGHESE, BABY

PHILLIPS, MICHAEL

STEPHENS, MELISSA

WALKER, DERRICK

MOSS, MICHAEL DUANE

WEEKER, SAMANTHA
ET AL

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

MONEY JUDGMENT-
SMALL CLAIMS UNDER
$5000

FORCIBLE ENTRY &
DETAINER UP TO
$5000.00(SC)
FORCIBLE ENTRY &
DETAINER UP TO
$5000.00(SC)

Number of Cases: 82
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