INDEX REPORT

BY PLAINTIFF, FILTERS: CI, CJ, CS, CV, FD, FMI, FP, FR, ML, PO, SC, 2025

Leflore County District Court Court Clerk: Mindy White

Beginning Date: 09/01/2025 Ending Date: 09/05/2025

Case Number	Filed	Plaintiff	Defendant	Action
CJ-2025-00188	09/02/2025	CAPITAL ONE, N.A.	KINSEY, DONALD J.	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-OVER \$10,000
CJ-2025-00189	09/02/2025	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.	AKINS, CYNTHIA	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-OVER \$10,000
CJ-2025-00190	09/03/2025	LOVELL, MELISSA	LEFLORE, KAYLEE	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-OVER \$10,000
CJ-2025-00191	09/03/2025	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	TRAHAN, PRESCOTT	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-OVER \$10,000
CS-2025-00401	09/02/2025	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.	BROWNING, CAROL	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-\$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00402	09/02/2025	CITIBANK, N.A.	LOWRANCE, ROBIN	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-\$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00403	09/02/2025	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	GREEN, MICKEY	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-\$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00404	09/02/2025	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.	MANNING, DARREL	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-\$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00405	09/02/2025	CITIBANK, N.A.	KENNEDY, BURL	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-\$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00406	09/02/2025	CITIBANK	WALLIS, TENA	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-\$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00407	09/03/2025	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC	GREEN, ANNA	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-\$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00408	09/03/2025	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	VAUGHN, BREANN	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-\$10,000 OR LESS
CS-2025-00409	09/03/2025	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	SOUKUP, KIMBERLEY C.	MONEY JUDGMENT/ CIVIL-\$10,000 OR LESS
CV-2025-00140	09/02/2025	ROBA, BUCK	OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVCES	INJUNCTION

Case Number	Filed	Plaintiff	Defendant	Action
CV-2025-00141	Filed 09/03/2025	Plaintiff INGLE, STANLEY	INGLE, DANIEL INGLE, NAOMI MATNEY, SALLY SPOUSE OF MATNEY, SALLY IF ANY INGLE, NEWTON EDWARD SPOUSE OF INGLE, NEWTON EDWARD IF ANY INGLE, STEPHEN INGLE, DANNI INGLE, BILLY JOE INGLE, SARAH THE HEIRS, EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, DEVISEES, TRUSTEES, SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS IMMEDIATE AND REMOTE OF INGLE, PHYLLIS DECEASED THE UNKNOWN HEIRS, EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, TRUSTEES AND ASSIGNS, TOGETHER WITH THE SUCCESSORS, IMMEDIATE AND REMOTE OF INGLE, PHYLLIS DECEASED THE UNKNOWN HEIRS, EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, TRUSTEES AND ASSIGNS, TOGETHER WITH THE SUCCESSORS, IMMEDIATE AND REMOTE OF INGLE, PHYLLIS DECEASED	QUIETTITLE

Case Number	Filed	Plaintiff		Defendant	Action
CV-2025-00142	09/04/2025	COHRS, MIKE		ASSOCIATES FIRST CAPITAL	QUIET TITLE
				CORPORATION, A	
				DELEWARE	
				CORPORATION	
				(SUCCESSOR BY	
				REASON OF MERGER	
				WITH ASSOCIATES	
				FINANCIAL SERVICES	
				COMPANY, INC., SUCCESSOR BY	
				REASON OF MERGER	
				WITH ASSOCIATES	
				FINANCIAL SERVICES	
				CORPORATION OF	
				OKLAHOMA INC.;	
				ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL	
				SERVICES	
				TERRY LINDSEY A/K/A	
				TERESA A. LINDSEY A/K/ A TERESA ANN LINDSEY	
				WILLIAM C. LINDSEY	
				DINO NEWELL	
				CARLENE NEWELL	
				SPOUSE OF CARLENE	
				NEWELL, IF ANY	
				LEROY J. LUNA	
				BRENDA J. LUNA	
				JIMMY JONES MARSHA L. JONES	
				LEFLORE COUNTY	
				RURAL WATER	
				DISTRICT #3	
				WHOLESALE LAND USA	
				LLC	
				LAWANDA M. BRANHAM	
				A/K/A LAWANDA MAE	
				(JOHNSON) BRANHAM SUMNAL LEE JOHNSON,	
				SR. AKA SUMNAL	
				JOHNSON	
				SUMNAL LEE JOHNSON	
				ELSIE IONA (BLYTHE)	
				JOHNSON	
				RICKY RAY JOHNSON	
				TINA KAY (JOHNSON) PITTS	
				ALFRED JOHNSON, JR.	
				PEGGY REED	
				DELILAH LEWELLYN	
				ANNA MAE HATCHER	
				CLEO TOOMBS	
				LEO JOHNSON	
				VIRGINIA LINA GIRON	
				DOROTHY JOHNSON	
				IF SAID DEFENDANT IS LIVING, BUT IN THE	
				ALTERNATIVE, IF DEAD,	
				THEN THE RESPECTIVE	
				UNKNOWN HEIRS,	
				EXECUTORS,	
				ADMINISTRATORS,	
			Page 3 of	DEVISEES,	
			-	SUCCESSURS,	
				TRUSTEES OR	

CV-2025-00143	09/04/2025	WALKER, JAMES	PHILLIPS, AUGUST GREGORY, DENNIS DANA IF LIVING AND IF DECEASED, THEIR KNOWN AND UNKNOWN HEIRS, EXECUTORS, ADMINISRATORS, DEVISES, TRUSTEES AND ASSIGNS, IMMEDIATE AND REMOTE	QUIET TITLE
CV-2025-00144	09/05/2025	TYLER, CAMERON IN RE: THE MATTER OF 2011 FORD FUSION VIN: 3FAHPOHA7BR 275255	SERVICE OF OKLAHOMA	PETITION FOR TITLE TO VEHICLE IN OKLAHOMA
CV-2025-00145	09/05/2025	RANGEL-RAMIREZ, LUIS ALBERTO	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL., SERVICE OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
FD-2025-00171 FD-2025-00172	09/02/2025 09/02/2025	WHITE, KAREN DEANN HUGHES, JACQUELINE MARIE	WHITE, CECIL ROY JR HUGHES, SHAWN BRANDON	DIVORCE-PRO SE DIVORCE
FD-2025-00173 FD-2025-00174	09/03/2025 09/04/2025	LANGLEY, ADAM PAYNE BOUNKHONG, PHENGTA	EVANS, STACY LEA BOUNKHONG, SAVANDRA	DIVORCE DIVORCE
FMI-2025-00069	09/03/2025	DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES	VICKERS, NICOLE JOANN GUINN, THOMAS DAKOTA	NOTICE OF DOCKETING OF ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
FMI-2025-00070	09/03/2025	DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES	RHYNES, KAYLA SHALYN SHELTON, LIONEL WAYNE JR	NOTICE OF DOCKETING OF ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
FP-2025-00026	09/05/2025	HAMPTON, GAYLON	MORRISON, JESSICA	PATERNITY/CUSTODY/ SUPPORT
ML-2025-00201	09/02/2025	DEFLUITER, DOUGLAS DEWAYNE	WHEELER, JESSICA JOANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
ML-2025-00202	09/03/2025	WARREN, JOSHUA RANDALL	GARZA LARA, DARSIS JAZEL	MARRIAGE LICENSE
ML-2025-00203	09/03/2025	RANDOLPH, KENNETH TODD	STEVENSON, JAN ELLEN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
ML-2025-00204	09/04/2025	HORN, TRISTAN WAYNE	MILLS, MAKALA KRISTINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE- PRE MARITAL COUNSELING
ML-2025-00205	09/04/2025	HOLT, TRACY J	KIGER, SAMANTHA JANE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
ML-2025-00206	09/05/2025	ESTES, RYLAND LEE	BLAIR, MADISON GRACE	
ML-2025-00207	09/05/2025	JONES, CHRISTOPHER WAYNE	MCCOY, KRISTINA ANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
PO-2025-00328	09/03/2025	ORR, ASHLEY D.	ORR, LESTER PAUL	DENIED PROTECTIVE ORDER
PO-2025-00329	09/03/2025	ORR, ASHLEY D.	FUCHS, TANIA D.	DENIED PROTECTIVE ORDER
PO-2025-00330	09/04/2025	SPEARMAN, SHERRYL LYNN MINOR CHILD	PIPKINS, PAUL JAYCEN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
PO-2025-00331	09/04/2025	MOSS, CECILYA MARIE	HURST, REBECCA LYNN	DENIED PROTECTIVE ORDER
PO-2025-00332	09/04/2025	MOSS, CECILYA MARIE	EDWARDS, CATHLEEN MARIE	DENIED PROTECTIVE ORDER

Case Number	Filed	Plaintiff	Defendant	Action
PO-2025-00333	09/05/2025	VANVEKOVEN, HANNAH MINOR CHILDREN	PATE, GRACIE MAE	DENIED PROTECTIVE ORDER
PO-2025-00334	09/05/2025	VANVEKOVEN, MANDY MINOR CHILDREN	JOHNSON, ANGIE	DENIED PROTECTIVE ORDER
PO-2025-00335	09/05/2025	VANVEKOVEN, MANDY MINOR CHILDREN	PATE, GRACIE MAE	DENIED PROTECTIVE ORDER
PO-2025-00336	09/05/2025	VANVEKOVEN, MANDY MINOR CHILDREN	POOR, MEGAN	DENIED PROTECTIVE ORDER
SC-2025-00701	09/02/2025	FAST LOANS OF ARKOMA	DELP, RHEA	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00702	09/02/2025	FAST LOANS OF ARKOMA	RICHEY, JOSHUA	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00703	09/02/2025	FAST LOANS OF ARKOMA	WALKER, DERRICK	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00704	09/02/2025	FAST LOANS OF ARKOMA	MAHON, CHRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00705	09/02/2025	FAST LOANS OF ARKOMA	TANNER, ALICIA	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00706	09/02/2025	WOOLERY, JAMES	WOOLERY, SERENITY	FORCIBLE ENTRY & DETAINER UP TO \$5000.00(SC)
SC-2025-00707	09/02/2025	WILLIAMS, RICKY	GIBSON, GARY	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00708	09/02/2025	WILLIAMS, RICKY	GIBSON, GARY	REPLEVIN - SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00709	09/03/2025	MARSHA ROGERS REALTY	RAMSEY, MEAGAN	FORCIBLE ENTRY & DETAINER UP TO \$5000.00(SC)
SC-2025-00710	09/05/2025	THE COMMUNITY STATE BANK	SPRABERY, BREANN	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00711	09/05/2025	THE COMMUNITY STATE BANK	MARTIN, ESTES CLAY	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00712	09/05/2025	THE COMMUNITY STATE BANK	REED, SHANNON	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00713	09/05/2025	COMMUNITY STATE BANK	SEALS, KYLE MIDDLETON, CHRISTI	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00714	09/05/2025	THE COMMUNITY STATE BANK	BOWEN, JACOB	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00715	09/05/2025	THE COMMUNITY STATE BANK	BARNES, LUSHERRI MAE	•
SC-2025-00716	09/05/2025	SPEEDY LOANS OF ARKOMA	HILE, ALEXIUS	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000

Case Number	Filed	Plaintiff	Defendant	Action
SC-2025-00717	09/05/2025	THE COMMUNITY STATE BANK	AMATO, KELLY	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00718	09/05/2025	THE COMMUNITY STATE BANK	WOOD, DARCI	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00719	09/05/2025	SPEEDY LOANS OF ARKOMA	SHEPHERD, JACK	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00720	09/05/2025	SPEEDY LOANS OF ARKOMA	CHAMBERS, MARRY	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00721	09/05/2025	FAST LOANS OF ARKOMA	CHAPMAN, CASSAUNDRA	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00722	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	GABLE, GRACELAND	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00723	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	WHEELER, LOGAN CHANDLER	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00724	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	JACKSON, SAMANTHA	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00725	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	GORDON, WILLIAM	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00726	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	GARCIA, JENNIFER DIAZ	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00727	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	PERRY, ALEXIS	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00728	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	WALTERS, LUKE	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00729	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	RICHARDSON, CECILIE	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00730	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	RAMOS, CLAUDIA	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00731	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	MURPHY, CARYLYN	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00732	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	ALSTON, DON	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00733	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	LOOMIS, JANET	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00734	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	JONES, WILLIAM	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00735	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	THIES, TAMMY	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000

Case Number	Filed	Plaintiff	Defendant	Action
SC-2025-00736	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	PHILLIPS, MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00737	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	STEPHENS, MELISSA	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00738	09/05/2025	GLOBAL LOANS	WALKER, DERRICK	MONEY JUDGMENT- SMALL CLAIMS UNDER \$5000
SC-2025-00739	09/05/2025	SPRINGWATER, TERRY	MOSS, MICHAEL DUANE	FORCIBLE ENTRY & DETAINER UP TO \$5000.00(SC)
SC-2025-00740	09/05/2025	BLUFORD, GLORIA VARGHESE, BABY	WEEKER, SAMANTHA ET AL	FORCIBLE ENTRY & DETAINER UP TO \$5000.00(SC)

Number of Cases: 82